
 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA miércoles, 06 de julio de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma 

1699-4183 1602-5619     
1602-
5604 

      

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

Talma 

1699-8880 1699-8879 
1699-
8877 

1699-8881 
1602-
5604 

      

1602-5595 1699-9774 
1699-
9586 

1699-9556         

1699-9555 1699-9554             

02:30:00 p.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma, DHL 
Express, 

Sharff 

1602-5463 1602-5586 
1602-
5576 

1602-4330         

1699-9556 1699-9586 
1699-
9554 

1699-9555         

1699-9699 
1699-
10076 

1699-
9915 

1699-9994         

1699-9164               

1699-
10077 

1699-9479 
1699-
9914 

1699-
10105 

        

16:00:00 p.m. 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

AQP 

1602-5423 1699-7135             

                

                

06:00:00 p.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma 

        16025605       

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

1602-5337               

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

1602-5592 1602-5593 
1602-
5411 

1602-5623         

                

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma, 
Oficina 

Operativa, 
DHL Express 

1602-5622 1601-2292 
1602-
5626 

  
1602-
5594 

1602-
5624 

1602-
5625 

1602-
5636 

                

                

04:00:00 p.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

1602-5121               

                

                

06:00:00 p.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

1602-5476 1602-5477 
1699-
9451 

  
1602-
5638 

      

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 



 


